URANTIA FOUNDATION

Urantia Foundation was established in 1950 to be the custodian of the inviolate text of *The Urantia Book* and to ensure that the book's teachings are spread, with the help of readers and fraternal organizations, to all people.

Urantia Foundation is a non-profit, educational foundation that operates under a Declaration of Trust. It has been printing the book in English since 1955, and in recent years has been translating the book into many other languages of the world.

The home of Urantia Foundation, 533 Diversey Parkway, Chicago, Illinois, was built in 1908. Prior to publication of *The Urantia Book*, the building was used for regular meetings of early readers of the transcripts. The entire estate was bequeathed to the Urantia Foundation in 1969. Today it consists of offices, a basement for storage and shipping operations, a 'Forum room' for meetings and study groups, and two residential apartments.

Urantia Foundation
533 Diversey Parkway
Chicago, IL 60614 USA
Telephone:
1.773.525.3319
www.urantia.org
urantia@urantia.org

WHAT'S INSIDE?

The Urantia Book offers a clear and concise integration of science, philosophy, and religion, and it instructs us on the genesis, history, and destiny of humanity and on our relationship with God.

Parts I and II:

God, the inhabited universes, life after death, angels and other beings, the war in heaven.

Part III:

The history of the world, science and evolution, Adam and Eve, development of civilization, marriage and family, personal spiritual growth.

Part IV:

The life and teachings of Jesus including the missing years.

AND MUCH MORE...

URANTIA BOOK

Revealing the mysteries of God, the Universe, Jesus and ourselves.

